
poule jeux NOM score jeux NOM score

BILON Emmanuel (69)

MERINI Damien (01)

ROMANET Guy (26)

GRANDO André (38)

MONTELS Danny (74)

GARCIA Romain (34)

BRESCIANO Carlo (69)

MONTILLET Roger (01)

MARTIN Patrick (26)

LE VIEUX Jérôme (38)

BOLLARD Louis (73)

DUBUIS Thierry (69)

AYRAL Luc (74)

FOCHT Nicolas (31)

JARRIGE Roger (69)

MARCONE Loic (38)
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jeux NOM score

ANGLADE André (34)

BERTHET Christian (74)

DI JORIO Jacques (01)

AMAR Florent (69)

BELLIO Christophe (31)

LANGLOYS Christian (01)

LA POSTA Fabrice (69)

CHALLAMEL Xavier (74)

GOBERTIER Jean-François (74)

BOULON Patrice (01)

BATTIMENZA Bruno (69)

VERNE Patrick (73)

BEAUREGARD Jean-Pierre (38)

FAURE Régis (69)

BOIS Christophe (74)

TOURAINE Laurent (01)
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EQUIPE AS CBR/CS NOM PRENOM N° Licence

MICOUD Jérémy 146608

AMAR Florent 197113

CHAROUSSET Sébastien 157968

PETIT Jean-Paul 158012

ANGLADE André 157944

PERRIER Jean 169765

AYRAL Luc 169761

BRUZZONE Pasquale 562931

RAPOUD Dorian 173705

BATTIMENZA Bruno 161159

FRECHET Ludovic 134800

REY Bruno 200976

BEAUREGARD Jean-Pierre 200973

BAPTISTE Anthony 201334

SICILIANO Olivier 158026

RASPAUD Stephane 238401

BELLIO Christophe 162037

ROCHAND Bernard 169483

BERTHET Christian 169507

DALMAZ Lionel 169509

BRUYANT Hugues 264356

MOLAGER Julien 246523

BILON Emmanuel 169762

LEIVA-MARCON Sebastien 151975

BOIS Christophe 181311

EYMARD Mickaël 168132

BOLLARD Louis 169495

CARVALHO Jorge 181315

REYNE Yvan 169497

SCHWEIG Cyril 345461

BOULON Patrice 173379

PINGEON Thierry 173049

MAJOREL Xavier 137517

BRESCIANO Carlo 604849

AMAR Fabien 137512

BENOIT Jérôme 169481

CHALLAMEL Xavier 165142

RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

HAUTE SAVOIE

C.R.O. LYON

A.S.B. RUMILLY

BOULE LYONNAISE ANNECY JF-GO

B. AIX LES BAINS

ENTENTE BOULISTE REYRIEUX AIN

SAVOIE

HAUTE SAVOIE

A.B. CURIE ISERE

LE VERNET S.B. MIDI - PYRENEES

BOULE LYONNAISE ANNECY JF-GO

LYON SPORT METROPOLE RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

HAUTE SAVOIE

C.R.O. LYON RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

BOULE D'AZUR BALARUC LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

BOULE LYONNAISE ANNECY JF-GO HAUTE SAVOIE

J.B. VALENCINOISE RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

BRESCIANO Carlo

CHALLAMEL Xavier

AYRAL Luc 

ANGLADE André

AMAR Florent 

BOIS Christophe

BOLLARD Louis

BOULON Patrice

BILON Emmanuel

BERTHET Christian

BELLIO Christophe

BEAUREGARD Jean-Pierre

BATTIMENZA Bruno



DI JORIO Anthony 212315

CINIER Charles 171235

DI JORIO Jacques 173044

ALCARAZ Patrick 166310

BIANCHI Ugo 649737

DUBUIS Thierry 137515

FAURE Régis 161175

DUCOTE David 149355

MARTINEZ Julien 136934

FOCHT Nicolas 170861

BRIMAUD Patrick 176999

FOCHT Michael 190411

GARCIA Romain 169764

ASCENSI Frédéric 173543

BONNAFOUS Patrick 181562

CHEVIET Bernard 169508

PERCHERANCIER Anthony 149327

CONDRO Gerard 143026

GRANDO André 164448

FERRIERE Guillaume 154579

PONTONNIER Pierre 154610

CHIRAT Alexandre 215760

JARRIGE Roger 146087

ABELFO Nicolas 148701

JARRIGE Sébastien 196837

GRAIL Sébastien 143050

LA POSTA Fabrice 143065

PINGEON Stéphane 173704

TIGNAT Franck 161200

LANGLOYS Christian 550432

MICHALLET Florian 133517

LEVIEUX Jérôme 164454

GOTTARDO Loïc 143048

AIGUEBONNE Loïc 201332

BARTHOLIN Richard 197282

MARCONE Loic 131817

BIONDI Sylvain 161512

MARTIN Patrick 143071

BANCHET Jessy 133196

AINA.B. ST DENIS EN BUGEY

A.B. CURIE

A.B. CURIE

U.M.S. SPORT-BOULES DROME

ISERE

ISERE

A.B. CURIE ISERE

RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYONC.R.O. LYON

LYON SPORT METROPOLE RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

C.R.O. LYON

J.B. VALENCINOISE

LE VERNET S.B.

BOULE D'AZUR BALARUC

BOULE LYONNAISE ANNECY JF-GO HAUTE SAVOIE

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

MIDI - PYRENEES

RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

AINENTENTE BOULISTE REYRIEUX

MARCONE Loic

MARTIN Patrick  

GARCIA Romain

GOBERTIER Jean-François

GRANDO André

LANGLOYS Christian

LEVIEUX Jérôme

LA POSTA Fabrice

JARRIGE Roger

DI JORIO Jacques

DUBUIS Thierry

FAURE Régis

FOCHT Nicolas



MERINI Damien 202416

CONSTANTIN Pieri 235704

PERSICO Pascal 181338

THEVENIN Alain 146540

MONTELS Danny 169489

PIROUX David 173648

ROCHE Cédric 197156

MONTILLET Roger 149733

SOMMEILLIER Guillaume 142606

ROMANET Guy 158022

ROBIN Philippe 146611

TOURAINE Laurent 228272

BELAY Sebastien 194154

MICHEL Thierry 149727

REYNE Christophe 169498

MAUGIRON Frédéric 143075

VERNE Patrick 169499

U.M.S. SPORT-BOULES DROME

AIN

SAVOIE

SPORT-BOULES ST VULBAS

B. AIX LES BAINS

AINA.B. ST DENIS EN BUGEY

A.S.B. RUMILLY HAUTE SAVOIE

AINSPORT-BOULES ST VULBAS

TOURAINE Laurent

VERNE Patrick 

MERINI Damien

MONTELS Danny 

MONTILLET Roger

ROMANET Guy


